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TO SWITCH MUSIC SOURCE, PAUSE THE MUSIC ON THE

CURRENT DEVICE AND SELECT PLAY ON THE 2" DEVICE

PHONE CALL WILL ALWAYS TAKE PRIORITY.

Bluetooth

DEVICES

Jtings  Bluetooth

Bluetooth
DEVICES

JBL TUNE175BT

Bluetooth

JBL TUNE175BT @

3 IF ONE DEVICE GOES OUT OF BLUETOOTH RANGE OR POWERS
OFF, YOU MAY NEED TO MANUALLY RECONNECT THE

REMAINING DEVICE

DEVICES TO DISCONNECT MULTI-POINT.

SELECT “FORGET THIS DEVICE" ON YOUR BLUETOOTH

]‘
BLUETOOTH DEVICE

Model:

Driver Size:

Power supply:

Weight:

Headset battery type:
Charging time:

Music playtime with BT on:
Frequency response:
Impedance:

Sensitivity:

Microphone sensitivity:
Bluetooth version:
Bluetooth profile version:

Bluetooth transmitter frequency range:

Bluetooth transmitted power:
Bluetooth transmitted modulation:
Maximum operation temperature:

CHOOSE "JBL TUNE175BT" T0 CONNECT
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10MN # = H ]2

TUNE1758T

8.6 mm /0.34" Dynamic driver
5V—=1A

18.3/0.041bs

Lithium-ion battery (3.7 V /130 mAh)
<2hrs

14 hrs

20 Hz - 20 kHz

16 ohm

95 dB SPL @1kHz Tmw

-29 dBV/Pa @1kHz

5.0

HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2.4 GHz- 2.4835 GHz

<6dBm

GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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HVAD ER DER | £SKEN

DE

PRIORITET. | 3. HVI

LUKKE

TEND, 06 OVERGA AUTOMATISKTIL
PARRINGSTILSTAND | V/ELG «JBLTUNE 175 B>
FOR AT FORBINDE.

AN DI
MANU[U ﬂ HLSLUTTE DEN ANDEN ENHED
GE

EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
EINSCHALTEN UND AUTOMATISCH IN DEN

mM[BLurmmH [MN[DER FORAT AFBRYDE

MR, | FORSTE BLUETOOTH-ENHED
STYRING MED KNAP VLG «JBLTUNE 175 BT» FOR AT FORBINDE.
STEMMEASSISTENT UNDERSTOTTET ANDEN BLUETOOTH-ENHED
MULTI-PUNKT FORBINDELSE OPLADNING
MAKSIMALT 2 ENHEDER | AKTIVER LED-SIGNALER

HELN | WAHLE
ZUMVERBINDEN, JBLTUNE 175 BT
TASTENBEFEHL

SPRACHASSISTENTEN WERDEN UNTERSTUTZT
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
MAXIMAL 2 GERATE | MIT DEM 2. GERAT
INDEN HSELN

ENHED| 1. FOR AT SKIF!

TRND/SLUK |
BLUETOOTH OPRETTER FORBINDELSE |

ENHED G VEELGE AFSPIL PA DEN ANDEN
ENHED. | 2. TELEFONOPKALD VIL ALTID HAVE

TEKNISKE SPECIFIKATIONER
Model:

Enhedsstorrelse:
S(mmforsymnq

Banerilype for headset:
Opladningstid:

Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tandt:
Frekvensomrade:

| LAVT BATTERI |
OPLADER | FULDT OPLADET

TUNE 175 BT
8,6 mm /0.34"dynamisk enhed
SV==1A

1839
Lithium-ion Batteri (3,7 / 130 mAh)
<2timer

T4timer

20Hz-20kHz

160hm

Impedans;
Folsomhed: 95dB SPL@ 1kHz ImW
Mikrofonfoisomhed: 294BU/Pa @1KHz
Bluetooth-version: 50

Bluetooth-profil version:

Frekvensomrade for Bluetooth-transmitter:

Bluetooth-transmitteret strom:
Bluetooth-sendemodulation:
Maksimal driftstemperat

HFP 1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<6

Bm
GFSK, n/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

1. ZUM WECHSELN DER MUSIKQUELLE
DIEMUSIK AUF DEM AKTUELLEN GERAT
PAUSIEREN UND WIEDERGABE AUF DEM
2. GERATWAHLEN. | 2. ANRUFE HABEN
IMMER VORRANG. | 3. WENN EIN GERAT

TECHNISCHE DATEN
odel:
reibergrie:
Energieversorgung:
ewicht:

Headset-Akkutyp:
Ladezeit:

<2
Mu;lkwledelgnhezzll it eingeschaltetem BT: 14t
i

anuanzh

Empﬁndlimkeil:
Mikmlnnempﬁndli(hkeil:
Bluetooth-Ver

Bluetooth-| Pmﬁlvslsmn

irdieBluetooth Ubertragung:

Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

EL

DIE BLUETOOTH-REIC! T

ODER AUSGESCHALTET WIRD, MUSS DAS
ANDERE GERAT EVIL. ERNEUT MANUELL
VERBUNDEN WERDEN. | 4. WAHLE
DIESES GERAT LOSCHEN AUF DEINEN
BLUETOOTH-GERATEN, UM DIE MULTI-
POINT-\ VERBINDUNG ZUTRENNEN. |

1. BLUETOOTH-GERAT | WAHLE ZUM
VERBINDEN,, JBLTUN[US BT

2. BLUETOOTH-GERAT

WIRD GELADEN

LED-VERHALTEN

EIN/AUSSCHALTEN | KEIN GERAT
VERBUNDEN | BT WIRD VERBUNDEN |
BTVERBUNDEN | AKKU SCHWACH |
WIRD GELADEN | VOLLSTANDIG GELADEN

TUNE175 BT
DyramischerTeber &6 mm (.34

183 (0,041bs)
Lo onen Ak (3,7V/130 mAR)
td

160hm
95 dB SPL bei 1 kHz 1 mW
-29 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

50
HFP1.7,A20P 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, m/4 DQPSK, 8DPSK-
45°C

105 NATO OOPESETE

ANAMMA & EYNAEEH

ANAMMA KA AYTOMATH METABAZH 5TH
NEITOYPTIA ZEYZHS | ENIAETE*JBLTUNE
175 BT T1A NA SYNAEGEITE

ENTOAH NIAHKTPOY

YNOSTHPIZE| OANHTIKO BOHOO

MIA SYEKEYH BIEI EKTOS THS EMBEAEIAT
TOY BLUETOOTH H SBHEE], MIOPEI NA
XPUAHEI NA ZYNA‘EEETE X[\PUK\NNTA ni
AN

nvm H ZVZKEH"UIZ ZYZK[VEX M
BLUETOOTH 1A NA ATIOSYNAEGEITE AO
THAEITOYPTIA NOAMATIAON EHMEION. |
1H SYEKEYH BLUETOOTH | ENIAEETE“JBL
TUNE 175 BT" 1A NA EYNAEGEITE | 24

TOMOAY 2 SYSKEYES | MNEITE STH
AETOYPTIA ZEYZHS METH 2H EYSKEYH

TIANA AMAZ

QOPTIZH
EITOYPIIALED

I
TAMATHETETH MOYEIKH STHN TPEXOYZA

SYNAEGEI
YIKEYH| YNAETH BT | BT ZYNAEGHKE|

2HIYSKEYH. 2.0 OONHTIKES KAHSEIS
EXOYN NANTA TPOTEPAIOTHTA. | 3. EAN

|
EXE| OOPTISEI MAHPOX

TEXNIKA XAPAKTHPIETIKA
Moviédo: TUNE 175 B
Méyetog obnyou: 86mm /0,34" huvapkic odnyic
Togodooia: b
Bpoc: 1839/0041bs
79/ 130mAh)
Ypbvoc gopuonc: <2pe
Iudpkeia avanapaywyic pououki e 10 8T
aupyonanive: Tapec
xvmmunmpmq< 20Hz-20kHz
Avtiotaon: T6ohm
Evauodinoia: 95 dB SPL@ TkHz ImW
“Exoon Bluetooth:
“ExBoon npogih Bluetooth:

Edpoc ouxvorrirwy mogmod BI

oyic pexBoong Bluetooth:
Auayppuon peradoon Bluetooth:
Méyiom Beppokpacia Aetovpyiac:

NFPW 7, AZDPW 3, AVRCP 1.6
Z4GN1 5 GHz

GFSK i DQPSK, 8DPSK

ES ] R
CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA 3 RANGO DE KANTAMAN ALUEELTATA SAMMUL, SINUN BOITE 0US POUVE
COMO SELLEVAN BLUETOOTH 0 SE APAGA, DEBERAS VOLVER A KAVTTOOHJEET ON EHKA YHDISTETTAVA TOINEN LAITE COMMENT LES PORTER VAUTRE APPAREIL MANUELLEMENT.| 4
ENCENDERY CONECTAR ONECTA n | 4. VALITSE“UNOHD SELECTIONNEZ « OUBLIER CET APPAREIL»
ENCENDE AR HANALVENTE |4 SELECOU DDA TAMA LATTE"BLUETOOTH- LATTTEESTASI 'ALLUMAGEET PASSAGE AUTOMATIQUE A SURVOS APPARELS BLUETOOTH POLR
i NKYTKENT A AUTOMARTTINEN  KATKAISTAKSES! MONIPISTEYHTEYDEN. MODEOEJUMELAGE [ SCECTONNEZ < L DECONNECTERLEMULTIPONT
A T kaA ESCONECTHRUNA LATEARN MUODOSTUSTILAAN LATEPARIN APPAREILBLUETOOTH | ELECTIONNEZ « BL
NECTAR CONEXION MULW’UNW | PRIMER JBLTUNE 175 BT LITSE“BLTUNE 175 TUNE 175 BT » POUR LA CONNEXION | 2§D
L o MIMANDE o APPAREILBLUETOOTH
TUNE 175 BT" PARA CONECTAR| SEGUNDO PANIKEKOMENTO s CHARGE o
CONEXION MULTIPUNTO CARGA PUHEAVUSTAJA TUETTU LED-MERKKIVALON TOIMINNOT 2 APPAREILS MAXIMUM. | PASSAGE MARCHE/ARRET
MAXIMO 2 DISPOSITIVOS | ACCEDE AL MODO VIRTA PHALLE / POIS PRALTA | AU MODE DE JUMELAGE AVEC LE AUCON PR CONNECTE
SEGUNDO ANGON ENINTRAN 2 LATETTA | SIRRYTOISESSA  \uioicrer i VAT ‘ APPAREIL 1. POUR COMMUTER LA SOURCE
DISPOSITIVO | 1. PARA CAMBIAR LA FUENTE TADO | CONECTANDO BT | LATTTEESSA L BT YHDISTA | BT YHDISTETTY | MUSICALE, METTEZ LA MUSIQUE EN PAUSE m (UNNE(IE
MUSICA,PON LAMUSICAENPAUSAENEL g o), BATERA BUA | CARGA LAAN | 1. VAIRTAAKSES| MUSIKKILAHDETTA et VRS LU SURLAPPAREILEN(OURSHSELE(TIUMNEZ BATTERIE AIBLE
DISPOSITIVO ACTUALY SELECCIONA REPRO- CARGA COMPLETA. TAUOTA MUSIIKKI NYKYISESSA LAITTEESSA, TAYSIN LAL LECTURE SUR LE 2ND APPAREIL. | 2. Ut HARGE
DUCRENEL SEGUNDO DISPOSIT. JAVALISE TOISTO TOISESTA LAITTEESTA. AL TELLPHONGUERTOVIIRS A CHARGE CONPLETE
2.LASLLAMADAS TELEFONICAS SIEWPRE 2.PUHELU ON AINA ETUSUALLA, 3. PRIORITE.|3. 51 UN APPAREIL SORT DE LA
TIENEN PRIORIDAD. | 105 YKSILAITE POISTUU BLUETOOTH- PORTEE DU BLUETOOTH OU EST ETENT,
ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS TEKNISET TIEDOT SP[( TECHNIQUES
Modelo: TUNE 175 BT Mall: TUNE 175 BT TUNE 175 81
Tamafio de la unidad: 4 34" 8,6mm /0,34" dynaaminen elementti de haut-parleur : Haut-parleur dynamique de 8,6 mm /0,34"
Alimentacion: Virtaldhde: 5V==1 Alimentation électrique : SV==1A
Peso: i Paino: 183/0,04 paunaa Poids 1839/0041bs
I litio (3,7V,130 mAh) Kuulokkeznakkutyyppi: Lithium-ion akku (3,7 / 130 mAh) ,7V /130 mAh)
Tiempo de carga Lataus <2h Temps de charg <2heures
Dempo der ':‘P'“"""""‘ demisica con e Wusikin mmmka BT piili: T4tuntia Atonomi de musiue avec BT ct: 4h
Intervalo e frecuencias: 20k 0Kz g 2ot 20Kz ",:I”,Z:;f\f: frkquence: ot 0k
'S"“‘e‘;‘l"": - Herkiy 95 4B SPL@ TkHz 1mW Sensi 95dBSPLA 1 kHz /T
ensibilda 5dBNPS a 1 Kz, 1m i 29 dV/Pa @1k Sensibilté du micophone : -29.08V/Pad 1 bz
idad del microfono: a1 , !
Bt Bluetooth-versio: Version Bluetooth 50
HFP 1.7, A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:

HF
Alcance de frecuencia del llamlmsnl Bluetooth: Z AGl

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacén del transmisor Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de funcionamiento:

P17, AZDPHAVR(P‘IG
Hz - 2,4835 GHz

m
GFSK T/4DQPSK, 8DPSK
450

Bluetooth-profilversio:

Bluetooth-hettimen tagjuusaue:

BletotEhettimenteh:
cettimen modulaatio:

Makslmlkaytmlamponla

50
HFP1.7,A2DP 1.3, AVRCP 1.6
2,4 GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 80PSK
45°C

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Bandedefréquences de émetteur Bluetooth:
Puissance de [émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de 'émetteur Bluetooth

2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<6dBm
GFSK, /4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Température de fonctionnement maximale : 45 °C

HU

ADOBOZTARTALMA

AHASINALAT MODJA

BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
BEKAPCSOLAS UTAN AUTOMATIKUSAN BELEP
APAROSITAS MODBA | VALASSZA A, JBL

N

VAG
0L

KIKAP

MASIK ESZKOZT | UJRA(SA'ILAKUZTAINM |

4. VALASSZA A ESZKOZ ELFELEJTESE
ELEMET A BLUETOOTH- ESZKUZDKDMMUBB

BLUETOOTH 0 S SPEGNE, POTREBBE ESSERE

DRAGEN

4. SELEZIONARE

ACCENDERLE ENTRERANNO

INSCHAKELEN EN AUTOMATISCH

PONTOS.

TUNE 175 BT ELEMET A
GOMB PARANCS

(SATLAKOZAS |
1. BLUETOOTH- ESZKOZ\VALASSZAA JBL
‘TUNE 175 BT ELEMET A CSATLAKOZASHOZ |

INNODALT | SELECTEER"JBL
“BLTUNE 175 8 . TUNE175 BT OM TEVERBINDEN
COUEGAMENTO | 1°DIsPosiTvO KNOPFUNCTIE

BLUETOOTH | SCEGLIERE"JBL TUNE 175 81"

MOET HET ANDERE. APPARAAI MOGELUK
HANDMATIG WORDEN GEKOPPELD. |

4. SELECTEER“VERGEET DITAPPARMT"
OP HET BLUETOOTH APPARAIEN oM
MULTI-POINT TEVERBREKEN.

15T BLUETOOTH- APPAKMT | SELECTEER
“JBLTUNE 175 BI" OM TE VERBINDEN |
2E BLUETOOTH-APPARAAT

HANGASSZISZIENS HASINALATANAK 2 BLUETOOTH-ES2K7 PR OPLADEN
TAMOGATASA ASSISTENTEVOCALE SUPPORTATO s LED-FUNCTIES
TOLTES
PUNTO MAXIMAAL 2 APPARATEN | PEN DE INUITSCHAKELEN
MAYIMUM 2 ESZK02 | LEPJEN PAROSITAS i ASSINO T, KOPPELMODUS MET HET 26 APPARAAT] o nopapar maNGestoren
s BE/KKAPCSOLAS | NNCS 57402 s oy 1. 0M NARR MUZIEKBRON TE SCHAKELEN,
| CSATLAKOTTATVA | BT CSATLAKOZIK| g | WoiDiGe BT VERBINDEN
00T TORTENO VALTSHOZALISALEA gy (5t o7TTVA ALACSORY DISPOSITNO| 1. PERC et APPARAATENKIES JEAFSPELEN OP HET BT GEKOPPELD
ZENET AJELENLEG) ‘Smm" ESINDITSA iy \gLATOR | TOLTES TELIESEN 8787 SCARICA| N 26 APPARAWT.| 2. TELEFOONGESPREKKEN  ZWAKKE BATTERL
ELALEIATSZAST A 2. ESZKOZON. | 2. A FELTOLTVE 4 CARICA| ARICA HEBBEN ALTUID VOORRANG. | 3. ALS EEN OPLADEN
EFOMNSOONOLCE febtce PLAYSUL2*DISPOSTVG. | 2. LETELEFONATE APPARAAT BUTENBLUETOGTH BERE o1 601G 0PGELADEN
VAN. | 3. HA AZ EGYIK ESZKOZ KILEP A AVRANNO SEMPRE LA PRIORITA. 3. SEUN KOMT OF WORDT UITGESCHAKELD,
Mﬁsum ADATOK SPECIFICHE TECNICHE TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Mod TUNE 175 BT Modello: TUNET758T Model: TUNE 175 BT
Nangsznra mérete: 86mm/034" imensi 86mm /034" Driver-afmeting: 86mm /034" dynamische driver
Tipeliis — Alimentazior SV=14 Voedi V—
Sy 183/0,04 font Peso: 1839/0041bs Gewid 183 gam/004lbs
tipusa i dtor (3,7 /130 mAh) Bait ,7V/130 mAh) yp headset: Lithum-ion batter (37V/ 130 mAh)

e <2én Tempo diicarica: <2ore Oplaadtid: <dur

tszisiids bekapcsolt BTvel:  146ra Autonomiaintpoduione con Bt Ve Muziekafspeeltjd met BT aan: T4ur
Frekven(lavilasz 20Hz- 20kHz ":;:f:‘m frequen 10 H 20kHz Frequentierespons: 20z~ 20kHz
Impedandia: 160hm Impedantie T60hm
Erzékenység: 95 dBSPL1 kHz-en, TmW-on ens micof 9?“ ?l"it’@ ";':a mW Gevoelig 95 dB SPL@ TkHz TmW
Mikrofon érzékenysége: 29 dBV/Pa 1 hz-en e ;Iﬂ:';"o'!"h" ono: ;3““ Pa@kiz fiofoon
Bluetooth valtozat: 50 Bluetooth-ver
Bluetooth-profilverzio: HEP 1.7, A20P 13, AVRCP 1.6 ﬁ;m?;;’gﬂ:::j‘:;zﬂm . ?m; "112;’;536'@’“(? 16 Bluetooth-profielversie: HFP1.7, A20P 13, AVRCP 16
Bluctothjfad eencatartominy: 2412835 Gz i ettore 244Gz deberclk Bluetooth zender: 242435 iz

TovibbutBuetuntheestmény:
Atvitt Bluetooth m
Navimls izem hamérséi

<6
r.rsK, n/4 DAPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Potenza trasmessa via Bluetooth:

Wodulazone della trasmissione Buetooth: GFXK n/4 DOPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura desercizio massima:

Bluetooth zendvermogen:
Bluetooth verzonden modulatie:
Maximale bedriffstemperatuur:

6dBm
GFSK, /4 DOPSK, BOPSK
a5°C

NO

ESKENS INNHOLD

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET
SLAPA 0G KOBLETIL

SLAPA 0G GA INN 1 PARINGSMODUS
AUTOMATISK

L TELEFONSAMTALER PRIORITERES ALLTID.
3. HVIS DEN ENE ENHETEN GAR UTENFOR
BLUETOOTH-REKKEVIDDE, ELLER SLAR SEG
AV, MA DU KOBLE TIL DEN GJENVERENDE
ENHETEN IGIEN MANUELT.

PL

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWY

JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA |LACZENIE
WEAANIE ZASILANIA | TRYBU
AUTOUAIYCNEGOPAROWANR WiBERZ
JBLTUNE 175 BT ABY SIE POLACZY(

ZASIEGIEM BLUETOOTH LUB WYEACZY SIE,
MOZE BYC KONIECZNE RECZNE POLACZENTE
ZDRUGIM URZADZENIEM. | 4, WYBIERZ
OPCJE,ZAPOMNLI TO URZA ZENIE”NA
URZADZENIACH BLUETOOTH, ABY PRIERWAC
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE. | PIERWSZE

0BSLU TENT

lwvsl{r(msl
TUNE 175 BT ABY SIE POLACZYC | DRUGIE

VELGJBLTUNE 175 BT FOR A KOBLETIL 4. VEL NHETEN> EA

KNAPPEKOMMANDO BLUETOOH-ENHETENE DI FOR AKOBLE
ENHET

MAKSTO ENHETER VELGIBLTUNE 175 BI”FORAKOBLETIL

‘GA INN | PARINGSMODUS MED DEN
ANDRE ENHETEN

1. SETT MUSIKKEN PA DEN NAVERENDE
ENHETEN PA PAUSE 0G VELG «SPILL AV

ANDRE BLUETOOTH-ENHET
LADE

LED-ATFERD
STROM PA/AV | \NGEN ENNEI TILKOBLET |

MAKS. DWA URZADZENIA | WEACZANIE
TRYBU PAROWANIA Z DRUGIM
URZADZENIEM | 1. ABY PRZEEACTYC
URZ;\DZ[N\E TRODLOWE, WSTRZYMA)
ODTWARZANIE MUZYKI NA BIEZACYM
URZADZENIU | WYBIERZ ODTWARZANIE NA

LADOWANIE

DZIALANIE DIODY LED

WIE/WYE, ZASILANIA

NIE PODLACZONO URZADZENIA
NAWIAZYWANIE POLACZENIA Z BLUETOOTH

PT-8R

«

MODO DE USAR

LIGAR E CONECTAR

A0 SERLIGADO, 0 FONE ENTRANO MODO DE
ENPARELHAMENTO

SELECIONE JBLTUNE 175 BT”PARA
CONECTAR

COMANDOS

RETH
3.5 UM DISPOSITIVO SE DESLIGAR OU SAIR
DO ALCANCE DO BLUETOOTH, PODE SER
NECESSARIO RECONECTAR AQ DISPOSITIVO
MANUALMENT[

PARA DESFAZER UMA CONEXAO
MumPon SELECIONE “ESQUECER ESTE
DISPOSITIVO"NO DISPOSITIVO BLUETOOTH.

SUPORTA
CONEXRO MULTIPONTO

SELECIONE JBLTUNE 175 BT PARA CONECTAR

ATE
PROCURA O SEGUNDO DISPOSITIVO PARA
ENPARELHAR

1. PARATROCAR A FONTE DE SINAL, PAUSE

PADEN ANDRE ENHETEN FOR A BYTTE BTTILKOBLING | BTTI RUGIM. | 2. POLACZENIA TELEFONICZNE Bmmuusm WYCZERPANIA|
MUSKKILDE uvmmmmvuuummmnﬂ IS A PRORTE |3 15
JEDNOZ URZADZEN ZNAJDZIESIE POZA pm NMADOWAME
TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER DANE TECHNIGZNE
Model: TUNE 175 BT Mod TUNE 175 BT
Driverstorrelse: 3,6 mm / U,SI“ i y (034
Stromforsyning: SUe=1A
|ssg/no4pund 1839/004funta

(3.7V/130mh) S Bateria 3,7V, 130 mAh)
Ladetid: <2 timer Czas fadowania: <2h
Musikkspilletid nar BT er ps: 14timer Gaas odtwarzania muzyiiz wlaczong
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz {unkda Bletoo Tgodz.
Impedans: 160hm I':S"‘“P"?"Wﬂ\ 20Hz-20kHz
Folsomh 95 dB SPLved 1kiz 1 mW oméw
Mikrofonfolsomhet: 29 dBV/Paved 1 bz P 9548 SPLpray iz ImW
Bluetooth-versjon: 50 rerss Blustooth 298/ Papry 1hiiz
Bluetooth-profilversjon: HFP1.7,A200 1.3, AVRCP 1.6 Werga profil Bluetooth: P17, h20p 13, REP 16
Bluetooth-senderens frekvensomrade: 24dH- 2435 Pasmoprzenoszenianadanika Buetooh: H AR yRP

Bluetooth-senderens effekt:
Bluetooth-overfort modulasjon:

m
GFSK, /4 DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Mocnadawania Bluetooth:
Modulaga nadawania Bluetooth:

<6
EFSK, n/l DQPSK, 8DPSK.
45°C

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
LIGA/DESLIGA | NENHUM DISPOSITIVO

AMUSIC 0SITIVO CONECTADO CONECTDO BLUETOOTH ONECTANDO|
DISPOSITIVO. BATERIACARREGANDO | BATERIA CARREGADA
[SPE(IFI(A(DESIE(NI(AS
TUNE 175 BT
Mot Drver dinamico de 8,6 mm (0,34 pal)
Alimentagio de energia: SVe=1A
Peso: 1839(0041)
Bateria dos fones: fon de Li(3,7V/130mAh)
Tempo de carregamento:
Autonomia com BT ligado: 14horas
Resposta de frequéncia: 20Hza 20Kz
impedinds:
Sensil 95dBSPLa 1 kHz/ 1mW.
Se nxlhllvdade dn micofone; -29.d8V/Paa 1 kHz

Versdo Bluet
Veresde pevm Bluetooth:

50
HFP 1.7, A20P 1.3 € AVRCP 1.6

lo defrequénda detransmissso Bluetooth: zaGHzaz 4835 GHz

Potendade ransmisso uctoot:
Madulagao de transmiss3o Bluetooth:

K'-FSK, n/o DQPSK e 8DPSK
45°C

Maks driftstemperatur 45 °C Males, teinperatura robocza: Temperatura maxima de uso:
N ™
DETTA FINNS I LADAN 3..0MEN ENHET ROR SIG UTANFOR KUTU iGERIGI MANUEL OLARAK YENIDEN BAGLANMANIZ KOMNEKT NOCTABKY IMANA3OHA PABOTb! BLUETOOTH WM
HUR DE SKA SITTA BLUETOOIH—RA(KVH;DEN ELLER STANGS. NASILTAKILIR GEREKEBILIR. (N0COB NPUMEHEHMA OTKARUAETCA, BAM HYXHO BWWW
AVKAN DU BEHOVA ATERANSLUTNA DEN GUCH AGMA & BAGLANMA 4. COKNOKTALI BAGLANTIY KESME N BRTIONEHHE H CONPAXEHHE MEPENOTKTIOUHTHCA K OCTABLLENYCA
§{{,!’};:’;§;§,} " RERsTAENDE Gici A;\M\IE OTOMATIK OLARAK BLUETOOTH CIHAZLARINIZDA“BU CIHAZI BN 0TI TEPE0L TPOICTDY L4 BHBEPITE GIGT 10
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Agéncia Nacional de Telecomunicagdes

Este produto esté homologado pela Anatel, de acordo com os procedimentos regulamentados para avaliagdo da
Para maiores informacdes, consulte o site da Anatel — www.anatel.gov.br
Este equij nao tem direito & proteao cont i prejudicial e ndo pode causar interferéncia em sistemas devidamente autorizados.

de produtos para e atende aos requisitos técnicos aplicados.

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc. and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under
license. Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.
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